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Women / 7 / C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Metzger258
Diamond Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.7009.850 38.475
8T 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Jamarie Wilson198
Aim High-OK

9.800 9.525 9.5009.625 38.450
1 5 4 7T 2 

2 

Kaylee Kosi468
US Gold Gymnastics

9.700 9.200 9.6759.700 38.275
2 12 2 2 3 

3 

Laurel Behel402
Precision Gym-TX

9.625 9.575 9.4009.550 38.150
6T 4 6T 12 4 

4 

Jamie Spell397
Precision Gym-TX

9.450 9.600 9.3509.675 38.075
11 3 3 13 5 

5 

Shakira Prendergast125
Flame Gym

9.625 9.400 9.5509.450 38.025
7T 8T 10T 4 6 

6 

Katie Kuenemann310
Gym University

9.650 9.150 9.6009.525 37.925
4T 13T 8T 3 7 

7 

Olivia Dewey-Vetrano316
Houston Gym Cen JCC

9.500 9.475 9.3259.525 37.825
10 6 9T 14T 8 

8 

Bailey Thomas359
LGA

9.425 9.725 9.4259.225 37.800
12 1 13 10T 9 

9 

Ashelynn Wilson-Vann435
Tall Timbers Gymnast

9.675 8.850 9.4759.575 37.575
3 17 5 9 10 

10 

Lauren Smith596
Impact Athletics-TX

9.375 9.350 9.5258.850 37.100
13 9 16 5T 11 

11 

Emily Battung334
JAG

9.650 8.800 9.5258.900 36.875
5T 18 15 6T 12T

12T

Sarah Stuecker203
AGS

9.275 9.100 9.3259.175 36.875
14 15 14 15T 13T

13T

Sabina Cornish396
PGA-NM

9.250 9.625 9.3008.675 36.850
15T 2 18T 16T 14 

14 

Annalise Torres386
Nova Gymnastics

9.250 9.325 9.5008.675 36.750
16T 10 19T 8T 15 

15 

Mattie Neider133
Leah's Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.3009.450 36.700
17T 19 11T 17T 16 

16 

Julia King159
Sonshine

9.525 8.200 9.1759.550 36.450
9T 20 7T 19 17 

17 

Savannah Lee581
MGTC

9.175 9.300 9.4258.300 36.200
18 11 20 11T 18 

18 

Ayden Mulins162
Pinnacle-Arkansas

8.600 8.950 9.2509.325 36.125
20 16 12 18 19 

19 

Rory Sullivan210
Axis Gymnastics

8.625 9.150 9.1008.725 35.600
19 14T 17 20 20 

20 
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